
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S 1503
FT FOR POB, RUN N 127.26 FT, E 5
160 FT TO S R/W OF WASHINGTON ST

MARQUEZ EDUARDO IZQUIERDO
290 W 32ND ST
HIALEAH, FL 33012

35-3S-17-07279-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

35317.00 1.00/

10/31/2023 TP 0.65 5,460 0 0 5,460

STANDARD
2

36,051
5,800
5,460
47,311

0
47,311

0
47,311
47,311

0

47,311

1501/427 10/14/2023 WD Q I 01 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRANADOS CARMEN

MARQUEZ EDUARDO IZQ

1443/2267 7/26/2021 WD Q I 01 34,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOW RYDERWOOD LLC

GRANADOS CARMEN

2026
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PRMT:1:1: 14X70

8017 M H 125 01/27/1994

HX Base Yr

3454 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 80
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,426 50.1600 56.18 80,113 1950 1950 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 27,910

FEP 340 80 272 6,876

FOP 30 30 9 228

UCP 204 20 41 1,036

1,678 1,426 36,051

BAS= W46 S24 E4 FOP= S6 E5 N6 W5$ E42 FEP= E17 N20 W17 S20$
N20 UCP= E17 N12 W17 S12$ N4$.

BAS

46

24

4

42

20

4

FOP6

5

6

5

FEP

17

20

17

20

UCP

17

12

17

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 17 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 0 10 25 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 0 0 3 50 300

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.65 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 14,000.00 8,400.00 5,460


